Datasheet
Wing Union/Hammer Union
Pressure Sensors
Models 435/437
0 psi to 5000 psi; 0 psi to 6000 psi; 0 psi to 10000 psi;
0 psi to 15000 psi; 0 psi to 20000 psi; 0 bar to 350 bar;
0 bar to 400 bar; 0 bar to 700 bar; 0 bar to 1000 bar; 0 bar to 1350 bar
2 sensing.honeywell.com

BP437
3D
Table 6. Order Guide (Sample Listings)
Order Code Description
BP435EJ,6,1AC,2AK,3D,6Z, 7AD,10E
Model 435, 15000 psi, ±0.2 %FSS accuracy, -40 °C to 85 °C [-40 °F to 185 °F] temperature
compensation, 4 mA to 20 mA two-wire intrinsically safe, one-wire shunt calibration, MS compatible,
4-pin connector, Inconel® X-750 wetted diaphragm
BP435DS,5,1AC,2AK, 3J, 6A, 7AH,10E
Model 435, 6000 psi, ±0.1 %FSS accuracy, -40 °C to 85 °C [-40 °F to 185 °F] temperature
compensation, 4 mA to 20 mA two-wire intrinsically safe, two-wire shunt calibration, Bendix PT 6-pin
connector, Inconel® X-750 wetted diaphragm
BP435NU,6,1AC,2AK,3H,6Z, 7AD,10E, 45E
Model 435, 1350 bar, ±0.2 %FSS accuracy, -40 °C to 85 °C [-40 °F to 185 °F] temperature
compensation, intrinsically safe, 4 mA to 16 mA at 1012 bar with over-range up to 20 mA at 1350
bar, no shunt calibration, MS compatible 4-pin connector, Inconel® X-750 wetted diaphragm, with
protective cage
BP437DR,6,1AC,2AK,6BF, 7AE,10E
Model 437, 5000 psi, ±0.2 %FSS accuracy, -40 °C to 85 °C [-40 °F to 185 °F] temperature
compensation, 4 mA to 20 mA two-wire intrinsically safe, no shunt calibration, Jupiter M series 4-pin
connector, Inconel® X-750 wetted diaphragm
32301963-1-EN IL50 GLO